T1
BIKE
T2
RUN

1284

Pos. General
Sprint

Lais Ceni

CET DISTANCE

01:46:00

Tiempo Oficial

359

Pos. Género
Femenino

T. Split

00:31:49
00:42:27
00:01:02
00:30:40

Tiempo

00:31:49
01:14:17
01:15:19
01:46:00

Empuriabrava

SPRINT
2024

42

Pos. Categoria
GE 30 - 34 Fem

Ritmo
28.22 km/h

6'08"/km

1005 HLF



